02/19/24 04:34 pm HOUSE RESEARCH CG/RK H4009A9

1.2	(H4009DE1), as follows:
1.3	Page 5, delete line 11
1.4	Reletter the paragraphs in sequence
1.5	Page 6, line 13, delete everything after the third period
1.6	Page 6, line 14, delete everything before "with" and insert "Any city" and delete "5,000"
1.7	and insert "10,000"
1.8	Page 7, line 8, delete "Greater Minnesota"
1.9	Page 7, line 9, delete "5,000 that is located outside of the metropolitan area" and insert
1.10	"10,000"
1.11	Page 8, line 10, delete "5,000" and insert "10,000"
1.12	Page 9, line 4, delete everything after "city"
1.13	Page 9, line 5, delete "5,000" and insert "10,000"
1.14	Amend the title accordingly

..... moves to amend H.F. No. 4009, the delete everything amendment

1.1